30.11.04 Bonus 1:2  29,550 10 Bonus 0.22 3 Yrs.

Subscription
in the Issue Cash  200,000  10  72 1.50 3 Yrs.

Total  288,650  2.16

6 Mr. D.S. Bharana 02.01.91 Cash  2,477 100 100

25.03.93 Cash  1,200 100 100

31.03.94 Cash  1,361 100 100

Sub-Total  5,038 100

30.07.94 Share Split  50,380 10 ––  0.38

30.09.94 Bonus 1:1  50,380 10 Bonus  0.38

15.01.96 Cash  (36,700) 10 35  (0.27)

30.11.04 Bonus 1:2  32,030 10 Bonus  0.24 3 Yrs.

Subscription
in the Issue Cash  200,000  10 72  1.50 3 Yrs.

Total  296,090  2.22

Grand Total  3,354,720  25.13

* The lock in period shall commence from the date of allotment of Equity Shares in the present Public Issue.

10

13) The specific written consent has been obtained from the respective shareholders for inclusion of such number of their
existing shares and further subscription in the Issue to ensure minimum Promoters’ contribution subject to lock-in to
the extent of 20% of Post-Issue Paid-up Capital.

14) The Pre-Issue (as on 31.03.2005) & Post-Issue shareholding pattern of Promoters & Promoters’ Group is as under:

Particulars
Pre-Issue  Post-Issue

No. of Shares  % Holding No. of Shares % Holding
@ Rs. 10/- each   @ Rs. 10/- each

Promoters

Mr. H.S. Bharana 13,42,500 20.60% 16,42,500 12.30%

Mr. B.S. Bharana 88,650 1.36% 2,88,650 2.16%

Mr. D.S. Bharana 96,090 1.47% 2,96,090 2.22%

Hi-Point Investment & Finance Pvt. Ltd. 5,61,900 8.62% 7,61,900 5.71%

Era Housing & Developers (I) Ltd. 87,000 1.34% 3,20,580 2.40%

Sub-Total 2,176,140 33.39% 3,309,720 24.79%

Promoters’ Group

a. Immediate Relatives of the Promoters 291,352 4.47% 291,352 2.18%

b. Companies in which 10% or more of the
share capital is held by the Promoters / an
immediate relative of the Promoters /
a firm or HUF in which the Promoters or
any one or more of their immediate
relative is a member  28,500 0.44%  28,500 0.21%

c. Companies in which Company mentioned
in b. above holds 10% or more of the share capital –– 0.00%  –– 0.00%

d. HUF or firm in which the aggregate share of the
promoters and their immediate relatives
is equal to or more than 10% of the total  45,000 0.69%  45,000 0.34%

e. All persons whose shareholding is aggregated for
the purpose of disclosing in the prospectus as
“Shareholding of the Promoters’ Group”*  94,200 1.45%  94,200 0.71%

Grand Total 2,635,192 40.44% 3,768,772 28.23%

* Includes directors, other relatives & associates of the Promoters.

15) The details about the natural persons, who are in control or who are directors in the companies forming part of the
promoters’ group, are appearing under heading “Financial Information of Group Companies” on page 69 of this
Prospectus.

16) The pre-Issue (as on 31.03.05) & proposed post-Issue shareholding pattern of Era Constructions (India) Limited is as
under:

 Pre-Issue  Post Issue
Category

 No. of Shares  % Holding  No. of Shares  % Holding

Promoters & Promoters’ Group  2,635,192  40.44  3,768,772  28.23

NRIs / OCBs / FIIs 130,424  2.00 2,410,424  18.06

Indian Mutual Funds & Financial Institutions – –  570,000  4.27

Other Public Category 3,750,804  57.56 6,600,804  49.44

Total  6,516,420  100.00  13,350,000  100.00

17) The Promoters, their relatives & associates, and the Directors of the Company, directly or indirectly, have not
purchased and/or sold/financed any shares of the Company during the last 6 months.

18) Till date, the Company has not introduced any Employees Stock Option Scheme / Employees Stock Purchase
Scheme, as required by the Guidelines or Regulations of SEBI relating to Employee Stock Option Scheme and
Employee Stock Purchase Scheme.

11

19) The Promoters’ contribution is not being brought-in less than the specified minimum lot of Rs. 25,000/- per application
from each individual and Rs. 1,00,000/- from companies.